Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

KV65

1

MV55

MV65

MV70

MV80

KV65

MV55

MVe65

MV70

MV80

KV65

MV55

MVe5

Kaststevne 3
Greveskogen idrettspark
30.10.2014

Tensberg friidrettsklubb
Rune @verland

rune.overland@trainor.no

Y

30.10.2014

Slegge 4,0kg
Grete Rivenes

Slegge 6,0kg
Lars Greiff

Slegge 5,0kg
Jostein Myrvang

Slegge 4,0kg
Kai Hole

Slegge 3,0kg
Arne Ueland

Vektkast 5,45kg
Grete Rivenes

Vektkast 11,34kg
Lars Greiff

Vektkast 9,08kg
Jostein Myrvang

Vektkast 7,26kg
Kai Hole

Vektkast 5,45kg
Arne Ueland

Diskos 1,0kg
Grete Rivenes

Diskos 1,5kg
Lars Greiff

Diskos 1,0kg

1948

1956

1946

1942

1934

1948

1956

1946

1942

1934

1948

1956

Tensberg friidrettsklubb

Tensberg friidrettsklubb

Larvik turn

T@nsberg friidrettsklubb

Tensberg friidrettsklubb

T@nsberg friidrettsklubb

Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

Larvik turn

Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

T@nsberg friidrettsklubb

Tensberg friidrettsklubb

Tonsberg friidrettsklubb

23,05

30,68

39,27

24,60

30,94

11,29

12,16

14,68

9,92

14,07

NM

32,60


mailto:rune.overland@trainor.no

MV70

MV80

Jostein Myrvang

Diskos 1,0kg
Kai Hole
John Erik Hoel

Diskos 1,0kg
Arne Ueland

1946 Larvik turn

1942 Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb
1943 Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

1934 Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

37,26

27,78
23,20

22,63



